MARYSVILLE LIVESTOCK, INC
JANUARY 20TH, 2026
TOTAL HEAD: 659

cow

OKETO 4 BWF COW $4,950.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE 4 BBWF COW $4,900.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE 3 BLK COW $4,700.00
OKETO 6 BBWF COW $4,500.00
OKETO 5 BBWF COW $4,225.00
SENECA 1 RED COW $4,200.00
WESTMORELAND 7 BBWF COW $4,050.00
OKETO 5 BBWF COW $3,950.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE 1 BLK COW $3,875.00
WESTMORELAND 4 BLK COW $3,850.00
BAILEYVILLE 5 BBWF COW $3,550.00
BAILEYVILLE 5 BBWF COW $3,550.00
CUMMINGS 7 BLK COW $3,525.00
CUMMINGS 6 BBWF COW $3,500.00
OKETO 3 BLK COW $3,500.00
WESTMORELAND 4 BL/RD COW $3,450.00
PICKRELL,NE 4 BLK COW $3,375.00
PICKRELL,NE 3 BLK COW $3,325.00
WESTMORELAND 3 BL/RD COW $3,325.00
CUMMINGS 9 BBWF COW $3,300.00
CUMMINGS 9 BBWF COW $3,275.00
PICKRELL,NE 6 BLK COW $3,275.00
WESTMORELAND 6 BBWF COW $3,275.00
WESTMORELAND 5 BBWF COW $3,275.00
OKETO 2 BWF COW $3,250.00
BAILEYVILLE 8 BBWF COW $3,225.00
CUMMINGS 3 BLK COW $3,225.00
WESTMORELAND 8 BL/RD COW $3,200.00
CUMMINGS 3 BLK COW $3,150.00
WASHINGTON 5 BBWF COW $3,125.00
CUMMINGS 8 BLK COW $3,100.00
PICKRELL,NE 4 BBWF COW $3,075.00
CUMMINGS 9 BBWF COW $3,050.00
CUMMINGS 1 BLK COW $3,050.00
CUMMINGS 2 CHAR COW $3,025.00
CUMMINGS 2 CHAR COW $3,025.00
CUMMINGS 4 BBWF COW $3,025.00
WESTMORELAND 6 BL/RD COW $3,025.00
PICKRELL,NE 4 BL/RD COW $2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE 2 BLK COW $2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE 4 BBWF COW $2,975.00
WESTMORELAND 7 BLK COW $2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE 4 BBWF COW $2,950.00
WASHINGTON 1 BLK COW $2,925.00
PICKRELL,NE 3 RED COW $2,900.00
CUMMINGS 9 BLK COW $2,875.00
CUMMINGS 4 BLK COW $2,875.00
WASHINGTON 3 RED COW $2,850.00
WESTMORELAND 1 BLK COW $2,825.00
CUMMINGS 4 RED COW $2,825.00
PICKRELL,NE 1 RED COW $2,775.00
JUNCTION CITY 1 RED COW $2,725.00
CUMMINGS 4 BLK COW $2,700.00
FRANKFORT 1 BLK COW $2,650.00
WESTMORELAND 4 BL/RD COW $2,625.00
BAILEYVILLE 1 BLK COW $2,525.00
CUMMINGS 1 CHAR COW $2,500.00



WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND

FAIRBURY,NE
PICKRELL,NE
JUNCTION CITY

WESTMORELAND

COW/CALF PAIR

JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
PICKRELL,NE
JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
BAILEYVILLE
JUNCTION CITY
BAILEYVILLE
FILLEY,NE
BAILEYVILLE
JUNCTION CITY
CUMMINGS
PICKRELL,NE
PICKRELL,NE
PICKRELL,NE
BAILEYVILLE
CUMMINGS

BRED HEIFERS
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
HANOVER
HANOVER
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
BEATRICE,NE
HANOVER
HANOVER
OKETO
PICKERELL,NE
BEATRICE,NE
PICKERELL,NE
PICKERELL,NE
PICKERELL,NE
BEATRICE,NE
PICKERELL,NE
PICKERELL,NE
PICKERELL,NE
PICKERELL,NE
SENECA
PICKERELL,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
FAIRBURY,NE
CUMMINGS
PICKRELL,NE

3 RED COW
4 RED COW
2 BLK COW
1 BLK COW
6 BLK COW
1 BLK COW

7 BBWF CCPR
3 BBWF CCPR
5 BL/RD CCPR
2 BL/RD CCPR
3 BLK CCPR

8 BBWF CCPR
3 BL/RD CCPR
1 BLK CCPR

5 BBWF CCPR
1 BWF CCPR
2 BBWF CCPR
1 BLK CCPR

3 BLK CCPR

1 RED CCPR
2BLK CCPR

4 BLK CCPR
2BLK CCPR

1 XBRD CCPR
8 BLK CCPR

7 BLK BRHFR

7 BLK BRHFR

5 BLK BRHFR

5 BWF BRHFR
3 BWF BRHFR
6 BLK BRHFR

7 BLK BRHFR

3 BLK BRHFR

4 BWF BRHFR
5 BLK BRHFR

6 BLK BRHFR

8 BLK BRHFR

5 BBWF BRHFR
4 BBWF BRHFR
1 CHAR BRHFR
5 RED BRHFR
6 RED BRHFR
5 RED BRHFR

1 BLK BRHFR

5 RED BRHFR
5 RED BRHFR
5 RED BRHFR
4 RED BRHFR
3 RED BRHFR
2 RED BRHFR
6 BLK BRHFR

6 BLK BRHFR

8 BBWF BRHFR
4 BLK BRHFR

3 BLK BRHFR

6 BLK BRHFR

1 BBWF BRHFR
1 RED BRHFR

$2,475.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,200.00
$2,150.00
$2,000.00

$5,550.00
$5,325.00
$5,300.00
$5,275.00
$4,650.00
$4,375.00
$4,350.00
$4,125.00
$4,125.00
$4,025.00
$3,975.00
$3,950.00
$3,700.00
$3,600.00
$3,350.00
$3,350.00
$3,300.00
$2,900.00
$2,825.00

$4,750.00
$4,750.00
$4,700.00
$4,700.00
$4,700.00
$4,700.00
$4,700.00
$4,650.00
$4,600.00
$4,600.00
$4,550.00
$4,450.00
$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$4,350.00
$4,350.00
$4,325.00
$4,325.00
$4,300.00
$4,150.00
$4,150.00
$4,125.00
$4,125.00
$4,075.00
$4,000.00
$3,900.00
$3,800.00
$3,775.00
$3,700.00
$3,700.00
$3,700.00
$3,400.00
$2,850.00



RQ HEIFERS
AXTELL
FRANKFORT
ADAMS,NE
WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND

45 BLK RQHFR
30 BLK RQHFR
8 BLK RQHFR

15 BWF RQHFR
16 BLK RQHFR

$3,025.00
$2,925.00
$2,850.00
$2,825.00
$2,700.00



