

MARYSVILLE LIVESTOCK, INC**JANUARY 20TH, 2026****TOTAL HEAD: 659****COW**

OKETO	4 BWF COW	\$4,950.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE	4 BBWF COW	\$4,900.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE	3 BLK COW	\$4,700.00
OKETO	6 BBWF COW	\$4,500.00
OKETO	5 BBWF COW	\$4,225.00
SENECA	1 RED COW	\$4,200.00
WESTMORELAND	7 BBWF COW	\$4,050.00
OKETO	5 BBWF COW	\$3,950.00
PAWNEE CITY,NE	1 BLK COW	\$3,875.00
WESTMORELAND	4 BLK COW	\$3,850.00
BAILEYVILLE	5 BBWF COW	\$3,550.00
BAILEYVILLE	5 BBWF COW	\$3,550.00
CUMMINGS	7 BLK COW	\$3,525.00
CUMMINGS	6 BBWF COW	\$3,500.00
OKETO	3 BLK COW	\$3,500.00
WESTMORELAND	4 BL/RD COW	\$3,450.00
PICKRELL,NE	4 BLK COW	\$3,375.00
PICKRELL,NE	3 BLK COW	\$3,325.00
WESTMORELAND	3 BL/RD COW	\$3,325.00
CUMMINGS	9 BBWF COW	\$3,300.00
CUMMINGS	9 BBWF COW	\$3,275.00
PICKRELL,NE	6 BLK COW	\$3,275.00
WESTMORELAND	6 BBWF COW	\$3,275.00
WESTMORELAND	5 BBWF COW	\$3,275.00
OKETO	2 BWF COW	\$3,250.00
BAILEYVILLE	8 BBWF COW	\$3,225.00
CUMMINGS	3 BLK COW	\$3,225.00
WESTMORELAND	8 BL/RD COW	\$3,200.00
CUMMINGS	3 BLK COW	\$3,150.00
WASHINGTON	5 BBWF COW	\$3,125.00
CUMMINGS	8 BLK COW	\$3,100.00
PICKRELL,NE	4 BBWF COW	\$3,075.00
CUMMINGS	9 BBWF COW	\$3,050.00
CUMMINGS	1 BLK COW	\$3,050.00
CUMMINGS	2 CHAR COW	\$3,025.00
CUMMINGS	2 CHAR COW	\$3,025.00
CUMMINGS	4 BBWF COW	\$3,025.00
WESTMORELAND	6 BL/RD COW	\$3,025.00
PICKRELL,NE	4 BL/RD COW	\$2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE	2 BLK COW	\$2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE	4 BBWF COW	\$2,975.00
WESTMORELAND	7 BLK COW	\$2,975.00
BAILEYVILLE	4 BBWF COW	\$2,950.00
WASHINGTON	1 BLK COW	\$2,925.00
PICKRELL,NE	3 RED COW	\$2,900.00
CUMMINGS	9 BLK COW	\$2,875.00
CUMMINGS	4 BLK COW	\$2,875.00
WASHINGTON	3 RED COW	\$2,850.00
WESTMORELAND	1 BLK COW	\$2,825.00
CUMMINGS	4 RED COW	\$2,825.00
PICKRELL,NE	1 RED COW	\$2,775.00
JUNCTION CITY	1 RED COW	\$2,725.00
CUMMINGS	4 BLK COW	\$2,700.00
FRANKFORT	1 BLK COW	\$2,650.00
WESTMORELAND	4 BL/RD COW	\$2,625.00
BAILEYVILLE	1 BLK COW	\$2,525.00
CUMMINGS	1 CHAR COW	\$2,500.00

WESTMORELAND	3 RED COW	\$2,475.00
WESTMORELAND	4 RED COW	\$2,225.00
FAIRBURY,NE	2 BLK COW	\$2,225.00
PICKRELL,NE	1 BLK COW	\$2,200.00
JUNCTION CITY	6 BLK COW	\$2,150.00
WESTMORELAND	1 BLK COW	\$2,000.00

COW/CALF PAIR

JUNCTION CITY	7 BBWF CCPR	\$5,550.00
JUNCTION CITY	3 BBWF CCPR	\$5,325.00
JUNCTION CITY	5 BL/RD CCPR	\$5,300.00
JUNCTION CITY	2 BL/RD CCPR	\$5,275.00
PICKRELL,NE	3 BLK CCPR	\$4,650.00
JUNCTION CITY	8 BBWF CCPR	\$4,375.00
JUNCTION CITY	3 BL/RD CCPR	\$4,350.00
BAILEYVILLE	1 BLK CCPR	\$4,125.00
JUNCTION CITY	5 BBWF CCPR	\$4,125.00
BAILEYVILLE	1 BWF CCPR	\$4,025.00
FILLEY,NE	2 BBWF CCPR	\$3,975.00
BAILEYVILLE	1 BLK CCPR	\$3,950.00
JUNCTION CITY	3 BLK CCPR	\$3,700.00
CUMMINGS	1 RED CCPR	\$3,600.00
PICKRELL,NE	2 BLK CCPR	\$3,350.00
PICKRELL,NE	4 BLK CCPR	\$3,350.00
PICKRELL,NE	2 BLK CCPR	\$3,300.00
BAILEYVILLE	1 XBRD CCPR	\$2,900.00
CUMMINGS	8 BLK CCPR	\$2,825.00

BRED HEIFERS

BEATRICE,NE	7 BLK BRHFR	\$4,750.00
BEATRICE,NE	7 BLK BRHFR	\$4,750.00
BEATRICE,NE	5 BLK BRHFR	\$4,700.00
BEATRICE,NE	5 BWF BRHFR	\$4,700.00
BEATRICE,NE	3 BWF BRHFR	\$4,700.00
HANOVER	6 BLK BRHFR	\$4,700.00
HANOVER	7 BLK BRHFR	\$4,700.00
BEATRICE,NE	3 BLK BRHFR	\$4,650.00
BEATRICE,NE	4 BWF BRHFR	\$4,600.00
BEATRICE,NE	5 BLK BRHFR	\$4,600.00
HANOVER	6 BLK BRHFR	\$4,550.00
HANOVER	8 BLK BRHFR	\$4,450.00
OKETO	5 BBWF BRHFR	\$4,400.00
PICKERELL,NE	4 BBWF BRHFR	\$4,400.00
BEATRICE,NE	1 CHAR BRHFR	\$4,350.00
PICKERELL,NE	5 RED BRHFR	\$4,350.00
PICKERELL,NE	6 RED BRHFR	\$4,325.00
PICKERELL,NE	5 RED BRHFR	\$4,325.00
BEATRICE,NE	1 BLK BRHFR	\$4,300.00
PICKERELL,NE	5 RED BRHFR	\$4,150.00
PICKERELL,NE	5 RED BRHFR	\$4,150.00
PICKERELL,NE	5 RED BRHFR	\$4,125.00
PICKERELL,NE	4 RED BRHFR	\$4,125.00
SENECA	3 RED BRHFR	\$4,075.00
PICKERELL,NE	2 RED BRHFR	\$4,000.00
FAIRBURY,NE	6 BLK BRHFR	\$3,900.00
FAIRBURY,NE	6 BLK BRHFR	\$3,800.00
FAIRBURY,NE	8 BBWF BRHFR	\$3,775.00
FAIRBURY,NE	4 BLK BRHFR	\$3,700.00
FAIRBURY,NE	3 BLK BRHFR	\$3,700.00
FAIRBURY,NE	6 BLK BRHFR	\$3,700.00
CUMMINGS	1 BBWF BRHFR	\$3,400.00
PICKRELL,NE	1 RED BRHFR	\$2,850.00

RQ HEIFERS

AXTELL	45 BLK RQHFR	\$3,025.00
FRANKFORT	30 BLK RQHFR	\$2,925.00
ADAMS,NE	8 BLK RQHFR	\$2,850.00
WESTMORELAND	15 BWF RQHFR	\$2,825.00
WESTMORELAND	16 BLK RQHFR	\$2,700.00